
2024 BIOLOGY 144: Lecture Calendar 2024 BIOLOGIE 144: Lesing Kalender 
 WEEK LECTURE DATE AND TIME Sub-Module  WEEK LESING DATUM EN TYD Sub-Module 
  

1 

1 Mon 22 July. (08:00 and 11:00) Microbial Diversity  
1 

1 Ma 22 Julie. (08:00 en 11:00) Mikrobiese Diversiteit 

2 Wed 24 July. (09:00 and 10:00) Microbial Diversity 2 Wo 24 Julie. (09:00 en 10:00) Mikrobiese Diversiteit 

3 Thurs 25 July (12:00) & 
Fri 26 July. (08:00) 

Microbial Diversity 3 Do 25 Julie (12:00) en 
Vry 26 Julie. (08:00) 

Mikrobiese Diversiteit 

  
2 

4 Mon 29 July. (08:00 and 11:00) Microbial Diversity  
2 

4 Ma 29 Julie. (08:00 en 11:00) Mikrobiese Diversiteit 

5 Wed 31 July. (08:00 and 10:00) Microbial Diversity 5 Wo 31 Julie. (08:00 en 10:00) Mikrobiese Diversiteit 

6 Thurs 01 Aug. (12:00) and Fri 02 
Aug. (08:00) 

Microbial Diversity 6 Do 01 Aug. (12:00) en Vry 02 Aug. 
(08:00) 

Mikrobiese Diversiteit 

  
3 

7 Mon 05 Aug. Friday timetable 
(08:00) 

Microbial Diversity  
3 

7 Ma 05 Aug Vrydag rooster 
(08:00) 

Mikrobiese Diversiteit 

 Wed 07 Aug (08:00 and 10:00) Microbial Diversity  Wo 07 Aug (08:00 en 10:00) Mikrobiese Diversiteit 

8 Thurs 08 Aug (12:00)    Microbial Diversity 8 Do 08 Aug (12:00)  Mikrobiese Diversiteit 

 

4 

9 Mon 12 Aug (08:00 and 11:00) Microbial Diversity 

4 

9 Ma 12 Aug (08:00 en 11:00) Mikrobiese Diversiteit 

10 Wed 14 Aug (09:00 and 10:00) Microbial Diversity 10 Wo 14 Aug (09:00 en 10:00) Mikrobiese Diversiteit 

11 Thurs 15 Aug (12:00) and Fri 16 
Aug (08:00) 

Diversity of Plants 11 Do 15 Aug (12:00) en Vry 16 Aug 
(08:00) 

Diversiteit van Plante 

  
5 

12 Mon 19 Aug (08:00 and 11:00) Diversity of Plants  
5 

12 Ma 19 Aug (08:00 en 11:00) Diversiteit van Plante 

13 Wed 21 Aug (09:00 and 10:00) Diversity of Plants 13 Wo 21 Aug (09:00 en 10:00) Diversiteit van Plante 

14 Thurs 22 Aug (12:00) and Fri 24 
Aug (08:00) 

Diversity of Plants 14 Do 22 Aug (12:00) en Vry 23 Aug 
(08:00) 

Diversiteit van Plante 

  
6 

15 Mon 26 Aug (08:00 and 11:00) Diversity of Plants  
6 

15 Ma 26 Aug (08:00 en 11:00) Diversiteit van Plante 

16 Wed 28 Aug (09:00 and 10:00) Diversity of Plants 16 Wo 28 Aug (09:00 en 10:00) Diversiteit van Plante 

17 Thurs 29 1 Aug (12:00) and Fri 30 
Aug (08:00) 

Diversity of Plants 17 Do 29 1 Aug (12:00) en Vry 30 Aug 
(08:00) 

Diversiteit van Plante 

  
7 

18 Mon 02 Sept (08:00 and 11:00) Diversity of Plants  
7 

18 Ma 02 Sep (08:00 en 11:00) Diversiteit van Plante 

19 Wed 04 Sept (09:00 and 10:00) Diversity of Plants 19 W0 04 Sep (09:00 en 10:00) Diversiteit van Plante 

20 Thurs 05 Sept (12:00) & Fri 06 
Sept (08:00) 

Diverstity of Animals 20 Do 05 Sep (12:00) & Fri 06 Sep 
(08:00) 

Diversiteit van Diere 

   RECESS 09-13 SEPT    RESES 09 – 13 SEPT  

  
8 

21 Mon 16 Sept (08:00 and 11:00) Diverstity of Animals  
8 

21 Ma 16 Sep (08:00 en 11:00) Diversiteit van Diere 

22 Wed 18 Sept (09:00 and 10:00) Diverstity of Animals 22 Wo 18 Sep (09:00 en 10:00) Diversiteit van Diere 



 

   
23 

Thurs 19 Sept (12:00) and Fri 20 
Sept (08:00) 

Diverstity of Animals   23 Do 19 Sept (12:00) en Vry 20 Sep 
(08:00) 

Diversiteit van Diere 

  
9 

 Mon 23 Sept (08:00 and 11:00) Diverstity of Animals  
9 

 Ma 23 Sep (08:00 and 11:00) Diverstiteit van Diere 
24 Wed 25 Sept (09:00 and 10:00) Diverstity of Animals 24 W0 25 Sep (09:00 en 10:00) Diverstiteit van Diere 

 Thurs 26 Sept (12:00) & Fri 27 Sept 
(08:00) 

Diverstity of Animals  Do 26 Sep (12:00_ en Vry 27 Sep 
(08:00) 

Diversiteit van Diere 

25 Fri 27 Sept  (08:00 and 12:00) Diversity of Animals 25 Vry 27 Sep (08:00 en 12:00) Diversiteit van Diere 

 

10 

26 Mon 30 Sept (08:00 and 11:00) Diversity of Animals 

10 

26 Ma 30 Sept (08:00 en 11:00) Diversiteit van Diere 

27 Wed 02 Oct (09:00 and 10:00) Diversity of Animals 27 Wo 02 Okt (09:00 en 10:00) Diversiteit van Diere 

28 Thurs 03 Oct (12:00) and Fri 04 
Oct (08:00) 

Diversity of Animals 28 Do 03 Okt (12:00) en Vy 04 Okt 
(08:00) 

Diversiteit van Diere 

  
11 

29 Mon 07 Oct (08:00 and 11:00) Ecology  
11 

29 Ma 07 Okt (08:00 en 11:00) Ekologie 

30 Wed 09 Oct 09:00 and 10:00) Ecology 30 Wo 09 Okt 09:00 en 10:00) Ekologie 

31 Thurs 10 Oct (12:00) and Fri 11 
Oct (08:00) 

Ecology 31 Do 10 Okt (12:00) en Vry 11 Okt 
(08:00) 

Ekologie 

  
12 

32 Mon 14 Oct (08:00 and 11:00) Ecology  
12 

32 Ma 14 Okt (08:00 en 11:00) Ekologie 

33 Wed 16 Oct (09:00 and 10:00) Ecology 33 Wo 16 Okt (09:00 en 10:00) Ekologie 

34 Thurs 17 Oct (12:00) and Fri 19 
Oct (08:00) 

Ecology 34 Do 17 Okt (12:00) en Vry 19 Okt 
(08:00) 

Ekologie 

  
13 

35 Mon 21 Oct (08:00 and 11:00) Ecology  
13 

35 Ma 21 Okt (08:00 en 11:00) Ekologie 

36 Wed 23 Oct (09:00 and 10:00) Ecology 36 Wo 23 Okt (09:00 en 10:00) Ekologie 

37 Thurs 24 Oct (12:00) & Fri 25 Oct 
(08:00) 

Ecology 37 Do 24 Okt (12:00) & Vry 25 Okt 
(08:00) 

Ekologie 

  

 
 


